
 

 

 

LUNCH SCHEDULE 2018-2019 Updated October 2018 

 

Letter 
 

Recess 
Begins 

To Lunch Pick Up 
Classes 

Grade 
Level 

Teachers 

 
 
 

 
 

 
11:30 

 
11:45 Functional 

Skillls 

 
 

 
A 
 

 
11:00 

 
11:25 

 
11:45 

 
1st Handley 

Mason 

 
B 
 

 
11:05 

 
11:30 

 
11:50 

 
1st 

 

Porter 
Sonzini 

 
C 
 

 
11:15 

 
11:40 

 
12:00 

 
2nd Fuller 

Van Horn 

 
D 
 

 
11:20 

 
11:45 

 
12:05 

 
2nd  Sutterfield 

Whicker 

 
E 
 

 
11:25 

 
11:50 

 
12:10 

 
3rd Bottomly 

Rodda 

 
F 
 

 
11:35 

 
12:00 

 
12:20 

 
3rd  D. Williams 

Burns/Thomp.  

 
G 
 

 
11:45 

 
12:10 

 
12:30 

 
5th  

Anderson 
Duke 

G 

 
H 
 

 
11:50 

 
12:15 

 
12:35 

 
5th  Hogge 

K. Williams 

 
I 
 

 
11:55 

 
12:20 

 
12:40 

 
4th 

Fitz./Green 
Flinders/Pace 

Howe 

J 12:05 12:35 12:55 6th 
Follett 

Pomeroy  
Snow 


