

LUNCH SCHEDULE 2018-2019 Updated October 2018

Letter	Recess	To Lunch	Pick Up	Grade	Teachers
	Begins		Classes	Level	
		11:30	11:45	Functional Skillls	
A	11:00	11:25	11:45	1 st	Handley Mason
В	11:05	11:30	11:50	1 st	Porter Sonzini
с	11:15	11:40	12:00	2 nd	Fuller Van Horn
D	11:20	11:45	12:05	2 nd	Sutterfield Whicker
E	11:25	11:50	12:10	3 rd	Bottomly Rodda
F	11:35	12:00	12:20	3 rd	D. Williams Burns/Thomp.
G	11:45	12:10	12:30	5 th	Anderson Duke G
н	11:50	12:15	12:35	5 th	Hogge K. Williams
1	11:55	12:20	12:40	4 th	Fitz./Green Flinders/Pace Howe
J	12:05	12:35	12:55	6 th	Follett Pomeroy Snow